
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 21 November 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 21 November   
 

• University of the West of England Graduation Ceremony 
• Visit Mr Guy Bailey OBE 
• Ancient Society of St Stephens Ringers Dinner 

 
Tuesday 22 November   
 

• Downs Committee Discussion 
• Guild of Guardians Masters Dinner   

 
Wednesday 23 November   
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 24 November   
 

• Bristol Tbilisi Twinning Association AGM 
 

Friday 25 November   
 
No engagements 

 
Saturday 26 November   
 

• MTM 10th Anniversary Awards 
 

Sunday 27 November   
 

• Christmas Bristol with Love for Ukraine 
• Advent Carol Service at The Chapel 

 
Monday 28 November   
 

• Willow Park Primary School visit to City Hall 
 
Tuesday 29 November   
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 30 November   
 

• Unique Voice Celebration  



• High Sheriff - A Lifetime for Justice  
 

Thursday 01 November   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Romanian Flag Raising 
• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Friends Avon Fire & Rescue Service Christmas 

Carol Service at The Chapel 
 

Friday 02 December   
 

• The Redcliffe Residents Action Group Annual Christmas Tree Lighting   
 

Saturday 03 December   
 

• Save Soil Winter Fair 
 
Sunday 04 December   
 

• St Barbara Celebration at The Chapel       
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